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教职工购置“熙悦· 睿府”住房申请表 

单位：                                                                 基层工会主席签字： 

序号 
申购人 

姓名 
年龄 职称/职务 

是否 

在职 

是否 

双职工 

在良乡有 

无工作量 

在京现有

住房套数 
申购房型(面积) 联系电话 

购房人 

签字 

1           

2           

3           

4           

5           

6           

7           

8           

9           

10           



 

注：双职工只限一方申报。                                    第   页   共   页 

教职工购置“熙悦· 睿府”住房申请表 

单位：                                                                 基层工会主席签字： 

序号 
申购人 

姓名 
年龄 职称/职务 

是否 

在职 

是否 

双职工 

在良乡有 

无工作量 

在京现有

住房套数 
申购房型(面积) 联系电话 

购房人 

签字 

 
          

 
          

 
          

 
          

 
          

 
          

 
          

 
          

 
          

 
          

 


